CONTRASTECH
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
Shadowless Ring Illumination
CONTRASTECH L•iGHTS
The Leader and Innovator in Machine Vision Lighting
4
ABOUT US

operating environment, not a gurantee)
Case material Aluminum alloy, Resin
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-WR 116  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
3
CONTRASTECH IlluminationFor more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 24 2.2 3.8 48 10 18.5
VT-LT2-WR74 24 3.6 6.3 74 20 18
VT-LT2-WR100 24 7.4 9.7 100 35 18
VT-LT2-WR120 24 9.9 12.7 120 55 18
VT-LT2-WR150 24 15.0 20.2 150 60 24
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 VT-LT2-WR74 VT-LT2-WR100
VT-LT2-WR120 VT-LT2-WR150
 500

operating environment, not a gurantee)
Case material Aluminum alloy, Resin
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-LWR 116  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
5
CONTRASTECH IlluminationFor more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Optical spec. Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Light Area
(mm)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 Ø81 24 4.6 7.5 88 60 37
VT-LT2-LWR100 Ø94 24 4.9 7.8 100 73 40
VT-LT2-LWR136 Ø130 24 6.6 12.4 136 109 40
VT-LT2-LWR180 Ø174 24 9.5 13.8 180 153 40
VT-LT2-LWR250 Ø243 24 13.1 32.8 250 210 50
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-LWR88 VT-LT2-LWR100 VT-LT2-LWR136
VT-LT2-LWR180 VT-LT2-LWR250
 500
 500
 500
 500
 500
6
CONTRASTECH Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Shadowless Ring Illumination - High Angle
GWR Series
Features
• The lights achieve a uniform region with high luminance by
using unique illumination mechanism.
• Compact design, convenient to installation.
Applications
• Inspection of defects on unfairness specular surface, food and
medicine packages, the welding points of electronic components, etc..
Dimension Explanation of Model Code
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No.  Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-GWR166 24 13.2 19.2 166 116 26
VT-LT2-GWR166
Lights: GWR150W
Imaging of keyboard and
inner buttons
Lights: GWR150W
Imaging of cambered surface
Examples of Shadowless GWR Light Images
Illumination Structure
VT-LT2-GWR 60  (W/B/R)
Series Outer
Diameter Color
（Standard with diffuser panel）
 500
7
CONTRASTECH IlluminationFor more info, pls visit: www.contrastech.com
Overview
Light Controller Collection
Model Drive
Mode Input Voltage Output
Voltage Power Output  Current Channel Output Port Adapt to
line light
Digital Controller
VT-LT4-0506PWDC-2 Constant
Current 88V-264V 5V
Total:6W/Singlel:3W
Expandable:
Total:12W/Single:6W
/ 2 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-2420PWDC-2 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:20W
Single:20W / 2 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-2460PWDC-4 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:60W
Single:25W / 4 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-24150PWDC-4 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:150W
Single:70W / 4 SMP-03V
VT-LT3-24240PWDC-2 Constant
Current
100V-120V(Ver.A)
200V-240V(Ver.B) 24V 240W Total:10A
Single:10A 2 19M-5 √
VT-LT3-24500PWDC-2 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 24V 480W
Total:20A
Single:light 9A,
 fan 1A
2 19M-2E
VT-LT4-48300PWDC-1 Constant
Current 90V-264V 48V 300W 0-6A 1 -
Stroboscopic Controller  (With Brightening Module)
VT-LT3-PLU24120-4 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 48V 120W 10A(Instantaneous